PARCEL
NUMBER

61.85 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

8-3-36 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-16-84

10-14-86

3-28-88
6-12-91

6-4-96

NEFF ROBERT J

NEFF JOHN D 1/3 INT ET AL
NEFF GERALD R 4/9 INT ET AL

NEFF GERALD R 8/18 INT ET AL
NEFF GERALD R & NANCY E TRUSTEES 2/3 & JOHN D NEFF 1/3
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